UNITED STATES STATE OF CALIFORNIA

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR THE RESOURCES AGENCY
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES Table 17
CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT STATE WATER PROJECT
NOVEMBER 2002 CONSOLIDATED STATE-FEDERAL SAN LUIS RESERVOIR  RUN DATE: December 19, 2002
DAILY OPERATIONS
DAY ELEV STORAGE SAN LUIS —— RELEASE -C.F.S.—— GAIN(+) EVAPORATION PRECIP
ACRE-FEET PUMPING POWER PACHECO SPILL OR C.F.S. INCHES INCHES
IN LAKE CHANGE C.F.s. TUNNEL LOSS(-)
C.F.s.
649,730
1 415.07 647,748 -1,982 2,324 2,887 268 0 -167 53 19 00
2  415.07 647,748 +0 3,082 2,413 269 0 -400 42 15 00
3  416.18 657,334 +9,586 5,570 0 252 0 -486 50 18 00
4 416.55 660,542 +3,208 2,383 0 247 0 -519 48 17 00
5 416.60 660,975 +433 2,544 2,193 214 0 +82 51 18 00
6 416.31 658,461 -2,514 2,543 3,615 186 0 -10 45 16 00
7 416.33 658,634 +173 2,544 3,064 140 0 +747 20 07 20
8 417.35 667,496 +8,862 4,304 0 132 0 +296 81 29 1.35
9 416.20 657,508 -9,988 0 5,728 114 0 +807 0 00 46
10 416.15 657,075 -433 0 0 109 0 -109 42 15 00
11 416.64 661,323 +4,248 2,546 0 116 0 -288 17 06 00
12 417.22 666,364 +5,041 2,635 0 134 0 +40 34 12 01
13 418.03 673,429 +7,065 3,826 0 124 0 -140 20 07 00
14 419.17 683,419 +9,990 5,285 0 134 0 -114 17 .06 00
15 420.51 695,232  +11,813 6,107 0 124 0 -28 29 .10 00
16  421.88 707,387  +12,155 6,211 0 128 0 +45 20 07 02
17  423.60 722,760  +15,373 8,039 0 134 0 -155 20 .07 00
18 424.65 732,205 +9,445 5,009 0 197 0 -50 15 .05 00
19  425.30 738,075 +5,870 3,170 0 238 0 +28 18 .06 00
20 426.11 745,402 +7,327 3,924 0 223 0 -7 21 .07 00
21 427.19 755,210 +9,808 5,428 0 235 0 -249 12 04 00
22 427.94 762,047 +6,837 3,325 0 230 0 +352 18 06 00
23  428.13 763,782 +1,735 2,803 1,938 223 0 +234 27 09 00
24  428.53 767,440 +3,658 2,400 0 226 0 -330 33 11 00
25  428.43 766,525 -915 3,346 3,582 232 0 +8 6 .02 00
26  428.80 769,912 +3,387 3,354 1,358 245 0 -43 21 .07 00
27  429.46 775,968 +6,056 3,353 0 232 0 -67 21 .07 00
28  430.07 781,579 +5,611 3,693 577 240 0 -47 18 .06 00
29  430.39 784,527 +2,948 2,527 720 236 0 -85 15 .05 00
30 430.72 787,573 +3,046 2,166 507 424 0 +300 6 02 00
TOTALS +137,843 104,441 28,582 6,006 0 -355 820 2.86 2.04
ACRE-FEET +137,843 207,159 56,692 11,913 0 -704 1,626
SUMMARY
RELEASE (ACRE-FEET) PRECIPITATION
POWER 56,692 SPILL 0 THIS MONTH = 2.04

PACHECO TUNNEL 11,913 TOTAL 68,605 JULY 1, 2002 TO DATE = 2.04



